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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2R. White 536221 5/4264

 2 EAGER DOLL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/07/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 6/5234

 3 KIARNI JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2T. Roche 494323 11/9207

 4 MINDIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 8P 4/1/2B. Sloan 497199 7/6159

 5 HOT SYRENE 2 Last start winner GAR, 07/07/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 536520 4/2195

 6 CHEVY STINGER 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Manuel 538803 1/0149

 7 SUNRISE TROOPER Last start placegetter WAU, 14/07/2021, R8, P 3P 5Y 4P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3137

 8 SAILOR BOY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10196

 9 TESKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1210

 10 BOCKEY Weighted points score GUN, 15/07/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1L. Davis 530647 5/4177

 11 TRADIE MICK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0171

 12 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1150

 13 HIS LATEST FLAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0138

 14 HE'S NO ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1138

 15 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 6P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5138

 16 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 17 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/0129

 18 PAPER KITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0126

 19 RUTHLESS ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5125

 20 JET PROPELLED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1120

 21 FOOLISH GAMES 4 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0119

 22 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3T. Roche 523990 2/1117

 23 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 5P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/2116

 24 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/0116

 25 KEY GOT CLASS Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0114

 26 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R7, M 7M 8P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113

 27 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 28 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P (BDN)C 6P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2105

 29 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5102
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 30 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3101

 31 MURIEL TARANTINO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/293

 32 STILL WAITING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/081

 33 LUCY BOW Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/080

 34 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 35 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 36 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/275
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 1 HOT SYRENE 2 Last start winner GAR, 07/07/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 536520 4/2195

 2 CHEVY STINGER 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Manuel 538803 1/0149

 3 SUNRISE TROOPER Last start placegetter WAU, 14/07/2021, R8, P 3P 5Y 4P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3137

 4 SAILOR BOY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10196

 5 TESKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1210

 6 BOCKEY Weighted points score GUN, 15/07/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1L. Davis 530647 5/4177

 7 TRADIE MICK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0171

 8 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1150

 9 HIS LATEST FLAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0138

 10 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 6P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5138

 11 HE'S NO ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1138

 12 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 13 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/0129

 14 PAPER KITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0126

 15 RUTHLESS ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5125

 16 JET PROPELLED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1120

 17 FOOLISH GAMES 4 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0119

 18 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3T. Roche 523990 2/1117

 19 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/0116

 20 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 5P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/2116

 21 KEY GOT CLASS Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0114

 22 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R7, M 7M 8P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113

 23 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P (BDN)C 6P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2105

 24 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 25 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5102

 26 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3101

 27 MURIEL TARANTINO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/293

 28 STILL WAITING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/081

 29 LUCY BOW Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/080

 30 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 31 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - 09:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/275
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 1 MISS DOLL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/076

 2 FORD'S BABY 2 First start M/1M. Davidson 541409 0/00

 3 KID ME NOT 1 First start M/1B. Smoothy 539088 0/00

 4 TWO TRAILER PARK First start M/1M. Davidson 541401 0/00

 5 TOMMY CORTEZ Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 06/07/2021, R2, P 4P M/1D. Burns 536368 0/058

 6 RAVISHING RUBY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/07/2021, R3, P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 539095 0/033

 7 KIARNI KURT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 5P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/074

 8 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 08/07/2021, R2, P 5P 4Y 6Y M/1A. Verhagen 541440 0/055

 9 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 6P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/046

 10 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537105 0/046

 11 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7Y M/1L. Hutton 537720 0/039
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 1 KAPOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Smith 539837 4/3260

 2 NITROGLYCERINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/3D. Flanagan 534187 7/1246

 3 HOTLINE ANNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/2G. Ball 537867 3/2231

 4 FIREBALL SHOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/2R. Vines 522529 5/2225

 5 WEEONA BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 4/3225

 6 JACK DOO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 2/1218

 7 SHE'S SAVAGE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3J. Savage 541388 2/1211

 8 TESKEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1210

 9 SPANGLES Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/1R. Lee 498147 7/6210

 10 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6195

 11 SWAN'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1Y 5/4F. Mcfadyen 531379 4/0194

 12 MYSTERY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5189

 13 WILD SYRENE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 5/3189

 14 REDEEM OUR CASH Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0186

 15 BLUE ANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 4/3186

 16 HEY BORIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4G. Kedwell 537189 1/0184

 17 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/1S. Hill 529982 4/3180

 18 OPAL TRIER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3180

 19 BULLET TRAIN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Taylor 537645 2/1173

 20 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1171

 21 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0168

 22 HIGHLY DANGEROUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2168

 23 SWEET SUNSHINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529275 4/2168

 24 GOOD JOB BOB Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 528628 4/2156

 25 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3156

 26 MY DILEMMA Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/1A. Woods 532275 6/5150

 27 MY JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4S. Bell 536677 1/0149

 28 CHEVY STINGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4J. Manuel 538803 1/0149

 29 WILD TRADITION Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 536519 1/0145

 30 KITTY LABELLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/3C. Kedwell 537194 2/1144

 31 LEKTRA LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/1S. Hill 533918 5/4141
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 32 WEST END GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4141

 33 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1132

 34 RATTLIN' JAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0132

 35 SIMILAR FEATURES Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1131

 36 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 37 SILVER RANGER Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2126

 38 CANDY MOON Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5126

 39 HOLD YOUR FIRE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2126

 40 LUCKY ACE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7P 5/4M. Edwards 528175 3/0123

 41 JET PROPELLED 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1120

 42 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0119

 43 KIARNI RAYE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/3T. Roche 523990 2/1117

 44 YUKON YODA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 1/0113

 45 CHLOE DANCER Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 4P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1111

 46 DUCK AND DIVE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4111

 47 MISTER EASTWOOD Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0108

 48 FELICIA BALE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 49 ELECTRIC FEEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Burgis 532227 1/099

 50 MULWEE BANJO 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6Y 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/098

 51 STEEL PANTHER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/096

 52 TINY SPARKLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090

 53 NELL BELL 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/088

 54 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/387

 55 DIDDY MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 7/587

 56 SMILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 57 STRATAVON MISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/063
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 1 SATIN SHEETS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1D. Solomon 522730 0/086

 2 KID ME NOT 2 First start M/1B. Smoothy 539088 0/00

 3 THIRTIES GIRL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/07/2021, R2, P 5P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/050

 4 LOVE YOU BUDDY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/07/2021, R4, P 8P M/1M. Davidson 541406 0/025

 5 AURICA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/07/2021, R2, P 8P M/1J. Flipp 536404 0/025

 6 KIARNI KURT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 5P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/074

 7 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 7Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/050
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 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start winner GAR, 17/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 31/30333

 2 JILL DOO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534256 7/6330

 3 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P 2/1/1A. Woods 522908 9/8186

 4 LUCK AND FUN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 3/1/1A. Woods 525203 7/5243

 5 WINLOCK LOCKY 3 Last start winner GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2R. White 536221 5/4264

 6 KIARNI JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2T. Roche 494323 11/9207

 7 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 9/8195
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 1 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start winner MAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 539868 1/0140

 2 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3183

 3 RED WOMBAT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0147

 4 EVIL EYES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 3/0204

 5 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. Flanagan 534186 5/4201

 6 BAT MOBILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2A. Woods 525196 4/2168

 7 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 4C 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2155

 8 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 1/0113

 9 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/087

 10 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R6, P 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/063

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - 09:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE CANELO Last start winner GAR, 10/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 7/2261

 2 FIRE UP KAREN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0225

 3 EVIL EYES 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 3/0204

 4 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/3S. Carr 532487 6/1222

 5 BAT MOBILE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Woods 525196 4/0168

 6 ZIPPING ANNABEL Weighted points score SHP, 28/06/2021, R7 4P 2C 7P 5/3G. Grimwood 521587 8/1161

 7 RED WOMBAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2147

 8 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/0141
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 1 JILL DOO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534256 7/6330
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 1 BLACK FIRE OPAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/07/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 3P 3/1/1C. Murray 496677 8/7261
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 1 DEVIOUS DAME 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/150
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 1 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7C 6P 3/1/1D. Wright 521025 8/588
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 1 GIDDY GOANNA Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2J. Miles 537647 3/2189

 2 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2G. Ball 537867 3/2231

 3 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0168

 4 WEST END GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/07/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4141

 5 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 4/3186

 6 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0132

 7 STEEL PANTHER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/096

 8 TINY SPARKLE 3 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE REINA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 2/1/1B. Moroney 527512 14/6180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1S. Burgis 534546 6/4288

 2 SUPER FAB Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. Mackay 536798 7/4267

 3 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Keene 496970 5/4141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 July 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/066
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